
October 01, 2023

1st Alistair Cox MV40 Alfie

2nd David Bowness MV60 Reva +00:02:28

3rd Paul Roberts MV50 Archie +00:04:37

4th Niel Speres MV60 Nala +00:13:25

1st Stephanie Shaw WV40 Millie

2nd Nicola Cutler Consett Canicross WV40 Connie +00:00:58

3rd Amanda Fairless Consett Canicross WV50 Fraggle +00:02:47

4th Jac Jones WV50 George +00:04:33

5th Christine Kipling Naughty Ted WV50 Bella +00:10:30

1st Alistair Cox MV40 Alfie

1st Paul Roberts MV50 Archie

1st David Bowness MV60 Reva

2nd Niel Speres MV60 Nala +00:10:57

1st Stephanie Shaw WV40 Millie

2nd Nicola Cutler Consett Canicross WV40 Connie +00:00:58

1st Amanda Fairless Consett Canicross WV50 Fraggle

2nd Jac Jones WV50 George +00:01:46

3rd Christine Kipling Naughty Ted WV50 Bella +00:07:43

1st Jacob Tonkin Thirlmere Thunder MSEN Hector (The Beast) Robert Tonkin

2nd Alan Risk MSEN Rocco +00:02:48

3rd Alexander Mathers Richmondshire Canicross MV40 Erik +00:02:53

4th Ronnie Haddow Furness Canicross Runners MV50 Dolly +00:03:38

5th Andrew Caldwell MV50 Riley +00:08:18

6th Matt Bailey-Withers MSEN Maxi +00:08:36



October 01, 2023

7th Ian Clifton Consett Canicross MSEN Sage +00:10:35

8th Andrew Knights MV60 Nancy +00:15:47

9th Ian Davidson MSEN Jasper +00:15:48

10th Ian Thyer MSEN Bracken +00:20:51

11th Nigel Forster MV50 Molly +00:23:20

1st Rebecca James WSEN Joy

2nd Becky Abbey WSEN Roots +00:03:05

3rd Lauren Young Consett Canicross WSEN Jasper +00:05:06

4th Rebecca White WSEN Hector +00:07:57

5th Barbra Barker Richmondshire Canicross WV40 Hugo +00:13:48

6th Emma Bartlett WV40 Paddy +00:17:59

7th Laura Davison Consett Canicross WSEN Theo +00:25:47

1st Jacob Tonkin Thirlmere Thunder MSEN Hector (The Beast) Robert Tonkin

2nd Alan Risk MSEN Rocco +00:02:48

3rd Matt Bailey-Withers MSEN Maxi +00:08:36

4th Ian Clifton Consett Canicross MSEN Sage +00:10:35

5th Ian Davidson MSEN Jasper +00:15:48

6th Ian Thyer MSEN Bracken +00:20:51

1st Alexander Mathers Richmondshire Canicross MV40 Erik

1st Ronnie Haddow Furness Canicross Runners MV50 Dolly

2nd Andrew Caldwell MV50 Riley +00:04:40

3rd Nigel Forster MV50 Molly +00:19:42

1st Andrew Knights MV60 Nancy

1st Rebecca James WSEN Joy

2nd Becky Abbey WSEN Roots +00:03:05

3rd Lauren Young Consett Canicross WSEN Jasper +00:05:06

4th Rebecca White WSEN Hector +00:07:57

5th Laura Davison Consett Canicross WSEN Theo +00:25:47



October 01, 2023

1st Barbra Barker Richmondshire Canicross WV40 Hugo

2nd Emma Bartlett WV40 Paddy +00:04:11


